100
Silver-Lube bearing inserts
RHP
designation Bore dia D C B S r M C
r
 (N) C
or
 (N) Weight (Kg)
J1020-20GCR 20 47 17 31.0 12.7 0.5 5.0 9910 5350 0.16
J1020-3⁄4GCR 3⁄4'' 47 17 31.0 12.7 0.5 5.0 9910 5350 0.16
J1025-25GCR 25 52 17 34.1 14.3 0.5 5.0 10820 6300 0.20
J1025-1GCR 1'' 52 17 34.1 14.3 0.5 5.0 10820 6300 0.20
J1030-30GCR 30 62 19 38.1 15.9 0.5 5.0 15000 9050 0.32
J1030-13⁄16GCR 13⁄16'' 62 19 38.1 15.9 0.5 5.0 15000 9050 0.32
J1030-11⁄4GCR 11⁄4'' 62 19 38.1 15.9 0.5 5.0 15000 9050 0.32
J1035-35GCR 35 72 20 42.9 17.5 1.0 6.5 19820 12300 0.48
J1035-11⁄4GCR 11⁄4'' 72 20 42.9 17.5 1.0 6.5 19820 12300 0.48
J1035-17⁄16GCR 17⁄16'' 72 20 42.9 17.5 1.0 6.5 19820 12300 0.48
J1040-40GCR 40 80 21 49.2 19.0 1.0 8.0 22540 14300 0.64
J1040-11⁄2GCR 11⁄2'' 80 21 49.2 19.0 1.0 8.0 22540 14300 0.64
Basic bearing
insert
Bearing limiting
speed (RPM)